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Office of the Associate Dean, MD Program

Medical Sciences Building, Room 3157
1 King’s College Circle, Toronto, Ontario, M5S 1A8
General Inquiries 416.946.5371 | md.reception@utoronto.ca

Dr. Marcus Law

Associate Dean, MD Program
Aisha Patel

Executive Coordinator

Nadia Taylor

Director of Operations
Monique Cheng
Administrative Coordinator

416.978.4934 | md.assocdean@utoronto.ca

416.978.8544 | nadia.taylor@utoronto.ca

416.946.5371 | md.reception@utoronto.ca

Lily Xie lijun.xie@utoronto.ca

Senior Finance Officer md.finance@utoronto.ca
Mindy Hou mindy.hou@utoronto.ca
Finance Officer md.finance@utoronto.ca

Branden Wesseling
Manager, Strategic
Projects and Accreditation
Stephanie Mooney
Project Manager
Germaine Khoury

Project Manager

branden.wesseling@utoronto.ca
md.accreditation@utoronto.ca

steph.mooney@utoronto.ca

germaine.khoury@utoronto.ca

Mississauga Campus
MD Program, Mississauga Academy of Medicine, University of Toronto Mississauga,

Terrence Donnelly Health Sciences Complex,
3359 Mississauga Road, Mississauga, Ontario L5L 1C6

Dr. Alison Freeland
Associate Dean, Mississauga Campus, alison.freeland@thp.ca
Temerty Faculty of Medicine
Gurpreet Grewal
Operations Manager, 905.569.4428 | gurpreet.grewal@utoronto.ca
Temerty Faculty of Medicine UTM
Lorilnnes

Administrative Coordinator

905.569.4619 | lori.innes@utoronto.ca
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Michelle Gibson
Coordinator, Student Research Projects & | 905.569.4504 | mam.researchprojects@utoronto.ca
Education Initiatives
Nisha Paul Chand
Financial Officer

Luisa Vicente-Pacheco
Administrative Coordinator, 905.569.4506 | luisa.vicente@utoronto.ca
Learner Experience

Foundations Curriculum

Elizabeth Day . 905.569.4618 | elizabeth.day@utoronto.ca
Foundations Course Coordinator

Frances Rankin
HC/HSR/Portfolio (Foundations) 905.569.4602 | frances.rankin@utoronto.ca
Coordinator

905.569.4552 | utm.medfinance@utoronto.ca

Curriculum Office

Medical Sciences Building, Room 2135, 2331 and 2256
1 King’s College Circle, Toronto, Ontario, M5S 1A8
General Inquiries 416.978.0952 | md.curriculum@utoronto.ca

Yen Du
Manager, Curriculum

Charisma Juneja .
Curriculum Administrative Coordinator 416.978.0952 | md.curriculum@utoronto.ca

Anne McLeod

Director, Year 1 Foundations
James Owen

Director, Year 2 Foundations
Jenny Lam

Curriculum Project Manager
Austin Bayes

Foundations Coordinator
Sylvia Jao

Foundations Coordinator
Akshaniya Mohanrajah
Foundations Coordinator
Yasmin Shariff
Foundations Coordinator
Course Directors (Foundations)

Clerkship

Dr. Ashna Bowry
Director, Year 3 Clerkship ashna.bowry@utoronto.ca

Dr. Seetha Radhakrishnan
Director, Year 4 Clerkship

416.978.5885 | yen.du@utoronto.ca

anne.mcleod@sunnybrook.ca

james.owen@utoronto.ca

416.946.7009 | jennyj.lam@utoronto.ca

416.978.1186 | austin.bayes@utoronto.ca

416.978.6860 | sylvia.jao@utoronto.ca

416.978.1027 | akshaniya.mohanrajah@utoronto.ca

416.978.8213 | yasmin.shariff@utoronto.ca

See Foundations Course Directors
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Page | 2


mailto:utm.medfinance@utoronto.ca
mailto:elizabeth.day@utoronto.ca
mailto:frances.rankin@utoronto.ca
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=1+King%27s+College+Circle&sll=43.661098,-79.394677&sspn=0.010835,0.019205&ie=UTF8&z=16&iwloc=A
mailto:md.curriculum@utoronto.ca
mailto:yen.du@utoronto.ca
mailto:md.curriculum@utoronto.ca
mailto:anne.mcleod@sunnybrook.ca
mailto:james.owen@utoronto.ca
mailto:jennyj.lam@utoronto.ca
mailto:md.foundations@utoronto.ca
mailto:sylvia.jao@utoronto.ca
mailto:akshaniya.mohanrajah@utoronto.ca
mailto:yasmin.shariff@utoronto.ca
http://www.md.utoronto.ca/foundations-course-directors-and-administrators
mailto:seetha.radhakrishnan@sickkids.ca

Dr. Kien Dang
Director, Transition to Residency and
Transition to Clerkship

kien.dang@unityhealth.to

Shibu Thomas
Curriculum Project Manager

416.978.3430

shibu.thomas@utoronto.ca

Adrienne Mapp
Clerkship Coordinator

416.946.5208

md.clerkship@utoronto.ca

Ezhil Mohanraj
Transition to Residency Coordinator

416.978.2763

ttr.ume@utoronto.ca

Course Directors (Clerkship)

Dr. Kimberley Kitto
Director, Electives and Medicine Extended
Clerkship (MEC)

See Clerkship Course Directors

kimberley.kitto@utoronto.ca

Susan Rice
Curriculum Project Manager
(Electives and Experiential Learning)

416.978.2188

s.rice@utoronto.ca

Rockiel Austin
Electives Coordinator

416.978.0416

electives.uoft@utoronto.ca

Tanya Veigas
Electives Coordinator

416.978.1831

medicine.electives@utoronto.ca

Tanzina Akbor
Electives Coordinator

Themes

Joan McKnight
Coordinator, Themes & Competencies

416.978.2691

416.946.8719

medicine.intelective@utoronto.ca

md.themes@utoronto.ca
joan.mcknight@utoronto.ca

Olga Serebrennik
Portfolio & Themes Coordinator

416.978.7327

olga.serebrennik@utoronto.ca
portfolio.ume@utoronto.ca

Theme Leads
Faculty Development

Dr. Jana Lazor
Director, Faculty Development

See Theme Leads

jana.lazor@utoronto.ca

May Brydges
Faculty Development Administrator

416.978.1699

ofd.md@utoronto.ca

Office of Assessment and Evaluation
Medical Sciences Building, Room 3157

1 King’s College Circle, Toronto, Ontario, M5S 1A8

General Inquiries

416.978.2479

md.oae@utoronto.ca

Dr. Katina Tzanetos
Director, Student Assessment

katina.tzanetos@unityhealth.to

Dr. Angela Punnett
Written Assessment Lead

angela.punnett@sickkids.ca
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Dr. David Rojas
Director, Program Evaluation, Medical david.rojas@utoronto.ca
Education

Hunain Kochra

Manager, Assessment and Evaluation

hunain.kochra@utoronto.ca

Rola Alnajjar

Administrative Coordinator 416.978.2479 | md.oae@utoronto.ca
Elizabeth Christy 416.978.0594 | elizabeth.christy@utoronto.ca
Student Progress Analyst

Mark Adkins

416.946.3780 | mark.adkins@utoronto.ca

Psychometrician and Data Analyst
Margit Bullivant

Data Management and Quality Analyst
Samantha Inwood

Research and Data Officer

Frazer Howard

Senior Analyst

Sulagna Roy Chowdhury

Analyst

margit.gill@utoronto.ca

samantha.inwood@utoronto.ca

416.946.7040 | f.howard@utoronto.ca

sulagna.roychowdhury@utoronto.ca

Enrolment Services
Medical Sciences Building, Room 2124

1 King's College Circle, Toronto, Ontario, M5S 1A8
Tel: 416.978.7928 | Fax: 416.971.2163

Admissions Inquiries 416.978.7928 | medicine.admiss@utoronto.ca
Current Student Inquiries 416.946.8236 | registrar.medicine@utoronto.ca
Dr. Glendon Tait

Director, MD Admissions and glendon.tait@utoronto.ca
Student Finances

Hana Lee

Director, Enrolment Services and 416.978.2715 | hana.lee@utoronto.ca

Faculty Registrar
Kristin Crandlemire

Administrative and Registrarial 416.978.5288 | kristin.crandlemire@utoronto.ca
Project Coordinator

Susan Zhou md.admissionsoffice@utoronto.ca
Admissions Coordinator 416.978.3416 susann.zhou@utoronto.ca

Ashleigh Calabrese

Student Enrolment Services Assistant
Sophie Harding

Associate Registrar, Admissions
Twanna Lewis

Assistant Registrar, 416.978.2807 | twanna.lewis@utoronto.ca
Recruitment and Inclusive Programming

416.978.7928 | ashleigh.calabrese@utoronto.ca

416.978.7570 | sophie.harding@utoronto.ca
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Laura Cesario
Assistant Registrar, 416.978.0815 | laura.cesario@utoronto.ca
Registration and Student Success
Dana Rose

Registrarial Affairs Coordinator
Jennifer Osti-Fonseca

Assistant Registrar, 416.946.0739 | medicine.financeawards@utoronto.ca
Financial Aid and Awards

Fahda Kulmiye

Financial Aid and Awards Coordinator
Leslie Taylor

Admissions Officer

Brett Snyder

Admissions Officer

TBA

MD Admissions Research & Project
Coordinator

TBA

Medical Radiation Sciences (MRS) 416.978.7837 | mrs.admissions@utoronto.ca
Program Coordinator

416.946.8236 | registrar.medicine@utoronto.ca

416.978.5216 | medicine.financeawards@utoronto.ca

ld.taylor@utoronto.ca

416.978.2729 | brett.snyder@utoronto.ca

Physician Scientist Training Programs

Medical Sciences Building, Room 2256
1 King's College Circle, Toronto, Ontario, M5S 1A8
General Inquiries 416.978.3277 | mdphd.program@utoronto.ca

Dr. Nicola Jones
Director, Integrated Physician Scientist
Training Program

Andrew McLeod

Program Manager

Lisa Charrette

Coordinator, CREMS Programs

Julie Amato

Clinician Investigator Program

416.978.3277 | andrew.mcleod@utoronto.ca

lisa.charrette@utoronto.ca

julie.amato@utoronto.ca

Standardized Patient Program
263 McCaul Street, Suite 314

Toronto, Ontario, M5T 1W7

Delon Pereira

Associate Director

Asta Baltakys

Payroll and Operations Coordinator
Rosa Arteaga

Project and Finance Assistant
Lorena Dobbie

Training and Recruitment Specialist
Aaron Forward 416.946.7987 | aaron.forward@utoronto.ca

416.978.1897 | delon.pereira@utoronto.ca

416.978.1864 | a.baltakys@utoronto.ca

416.946.4695 | rosa.arteaga@utoronto.ca

416.946.7986 | l.dobbie@utoronto.ca
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Project Manager

Rob Squire
Project Manager

416.946.7564

Academies

rob.squire@utoronto.ca

For contact information for the medical education office at each academy, please visit each

FitzGerald Academy

Dr. Jeremy Edwards, Director

academy page.

jeremy.edwards@unityhealth.to

Medical Education Office

Mississauga Academy of Medicine

View academy page

Dr. Nicholas Blanchette, Director, MD
Program

nicholas.blanchette@thp.ca

Medical Education Office

View academy page

Peters-Boyd Academy

Dr. Gemini Tanna, Co-Director

gemini.tanna@sunnybrook.ca

Dr. Alireza Zahirieh, Co-Director

alireza.zahirieh@sunnybrook.ca

Medical Education Office

View academy page

Wightman-Berris Academy

Dr. Andrea Page, Director

andrea.page@sinaihealth.ca

Medical Education Office

View academy page
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